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2021-2022 

Index of Brochures /Circulars (Notice0 of the Sports and 

Cultural Activities Organized in the Institution 

SN Activity Page No 

 Sports Activities Organized by the Institution  

1 Yogaasana Performance 4 

2 Homage to Hockey Wizard Major Dhyanchand/ 5 

3 Right Diet for Sports Persons/10/8 6 

4 Inter Class Ball Badminton (Male) Competition 26 7 

5 Inter Class Throw Ball  (Male) Competition 26 8 

6 Inter Class Box Cricket (Male) Competition 27 9 

7 Body Show Competition 27 10 

8 50 Metre Running (Female) Competition 27 11 

9 50 Metre Running Hurdles (Female) 27 12 

10 Inter Class One Minute Puiiups (Male) Competition27 13 

11 Inter Class One Minute Pushups (Male) Competition27 14 

12 Inter Class One Minute Situps (Male) Competition27 15 

13 Inter Class One Minute Situps (Female) Competition27 16 

14 Inter Class Shot Put (Female) Competition 28 17 

15 Inter Class 4x50 Relay(Male) Competition28 18 

16 Inter Class Hit Wicket (Male) Competition 28 19 

17 Inter Class Penalty Shooting (Male) Competition 28 20 

18 Inter Class Pistol Shooting (Male) Competition 28 21 

19 Inter Class Shot Put (Male) Competition 28 22 

20 Inter Class Standing Broad Jump (Male) Competition 28 23 

21 Inter Class Table Tennis (Female) Competition 24 

22 Inter Class Volley Ball  (Male) Competition 25 

23 Appreciation of achievers in Sports and Cultural Activity 26 

5.3.2: Average number of sports and cultural programs in which students of 

the Institution participated during last five years (organized by the 

institution/other institutions)  
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Distribution Ceremony 

 Cultural Activities Organized by the Institution 27 

1 Our Culture: Raksha Bandhan 28 

2 Greeting Card competition 29 

3 Inculcating the Culture of Memorizing: Quiz Competition 30 

4 Cultural Costume Competition 31 

 1. Black and White Outfit Competition 32 

 2. Traditional Outfit Competition 33 

 3. Western Outfit Competition 34 

5 Dance Competition 35 

6 Singing and Dance Competition 36 

7 Workshop on Dance and Singing  

8 Our Culture: Farewell Function  
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1. Yogasana Performance 

Notice              Date: 08-06-2021 
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2. Homage to Hockey Wizard Major Dhyanchand    

                        Notice          Date:  28-08-2021 
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3. Right Diet For Sports Persons 

Notice    Date: 10/12/2018 
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4. Inter Class Ball Badminton (male) Competition 

                                        Notice                       Date: 26/04/2022 
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5. . Inter Class Throw Ball (male) Competition 

                                             Notice                   Date: 26/04/2023 
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6. Inter Class Throw Ball (male) Competition 

                               Notice      Date: 27/04/2022 
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7. Body Show  Competition 

                               Notice          Date: 27/04/2022 
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8. 50 Metres Running  (Female) 

                             Notice                    Date: 27/04/2022 
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9. 50Metres Running Hurdles (Female) 

                                       Notice                Date:27/04/2022 
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10. Inter Class One Minute Pull-ups (Male)competition 

                        Notice                 Date: 27/04/2022 
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11. Inter Class One Minute Pushups (Male)competition 

                                   Notice             Date: 27/04/2022 
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12. Inter Class One Minute Sit-ups 

(Male)competition 

                                     Notice             Date: 27/04/2022 
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13. Inter Class One Minute Situps (Female)competition 

                              Notice                 Date: 27/04/2022 
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14. Inter Class Shot Put (Female)competition 

                                         Notice          Date: 27/04/2022 
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15. Inter Class 4x 50 Relay (Male) Competition 

                                               Notice               Date: 27/04/2022 

 

 

 

 

 



PDEA’S Annasaheb Magar Mahavidyalaya Hadapsar, Pune–28 

SSR 2024 (4th Cycle) 
 

20 

Criterion V: 2021-2022 

16. Inter Class Hit Wicket (Male) Competition 

                             Notice                    Date: 27/04/2022 
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17. Inter Class Penalty Shooting (Male)Competion 

                                    Notice                          Date:15-04-2022 
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18. Inter  Class Pistol Shooting (Male) completion 

                                        Notice                   Date: 28/04/2022 
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19. Inter Class Shot Put (Male )Competition 

                                        Notice                    Date: 28/04/2022 
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20. Inter Class Standing Broad Jump (Male ) Competition 

                                    Notice                     Date: 28/04/2022 
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21. Inter Class Table Tennis ( Female) Competitio 

Notice        02/05/2022 
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22. Inter Class Volley Ball(Male) Competition 

                                          Notice                    Date: 29-04-2022  
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23. Sports and Cultural Prize Distribution Ceremony 

                                                 Notice              Date: 13/05/2022 
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1. Our Culture: Raksha  Bandhan 

                             Notice                         Date: 22/08/2022 
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2. Greeting card Competition 

                                                    Notice                  Date: 06/12/2021 
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3. Inculcating the Culture of Memorizing: Quiz Competition 

Notice 
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4. Cultural Costume Competition 

Black and White Outfit Competition 

Traditional Outfit Competition 

Western Outfit Competition 

Notice 
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5. Dance Competition  

                                     Notice             Date: 29/04/2022 
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6. Singing and Dance Competition 

Notice    28/04/2022 
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7. Workshop on Dance and Singing  

                                          Notice                 Date:  06/04/2022 
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8. Our Culture: Farewell Function 

                                     Notice                   Date: 11/06/2022 

 

 

 


